
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount 
of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
Covered 

by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
Covered 

by 
Guarante

e

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% Voting 
Share in 

CoC

1

Kalki 
Communication 
Technologies Pvt. 
Ltd.

U31200K
A1998PTC
023782 19.04.2022 6,72,99,926 6,72,99,926

2

3G Gruppe 
Geotechnik Graz ZT 
GmbH 19,27,782 19,27,782

3 CA Praveen K katyal Firm No.027996N10.08.23 26,32,800 26,32,800

4 CDSL

L67120M
H1997PLC
112443 03.04.24 3,25,612 3,25,612
Total 7,21,86,120

Amount 
of Claim 

Not 
Admitted

Amount of 
Claim 
Under 

Verification

Remarks 
if any

Annexure-8
Name of Corporate debtor VAYAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED ;Date of commencement of CIRP 25-03-2022;list of creditor as on 16.05.25

List of Operational creditors (other than workmen, employees and government dues)

Amount 
of 

Continge
nt Claim

Amount 
of Any 
Mutual 

Dues that 
may be 
Set-off

Sl. No. Name of Creditor
Identifica
tion No.

Detail of Claim Received Details of claim admitted


